
TUTORIAL GROUPS FOR 2nd SEMESTER M.A. STUDENTS WINTER-2021 
 
 
M11402: Medieval World  
NAME: Prof. Umesh Ashok Kadam     

 
 

Compulsory course for all M.A 2nd Semester Students 
 
There will be a mid semester exam for this course instead of a tutorial submission. 
 The exam will be conducted online mode on 27th August, 2021 from 11 am to 2 pm.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



M 44213: Medicine and Colonialism-post 1800 
NAME: Dr. Burton Cleetus TUTORIAL DATES 

 
 

 
1. Yisa Duo 
2. Pradeep Mauray 
3. Ashna Kumar 
4. Imthinan M 
5. Siddhiprada Panda 
6. Bagade Vaishnavi 
7. Saurav 
8. Punit Kumar 
9. Isha Phullay 

12 July 17 August 

 

 
 

 
1. Prerna 
2. Devendra Singh 
3. Siddharth Jha 
4. Sudarshan Karmakar 
5. Aishani Shrivastava 
6. Vishnu PK 

23 July 25 August



TUTORIAL GROUPS FOR 1st SEMESTER M.A. STUDENTS WINTER-2021 
 

 

 
 

2 August 3 September 
 
 

1. Arpit Pandey 
2. Jahanvi Jha 
3. Snigdha Paul 
4. Goregaonkar Navmee 
5. Umara Zainab 
6. Smile 
7. Rajan Neema 

 
 
 

11 August 13 September 
 

1. Lija Mary KJ 
2. Saranga Saikia 
3. Ananya Jef 
4. Adarsh Mishra 
5. Karthikey Agnihotri 
6. Desh Kumar Yadav 
7. Marisha Singh 
8. Shantanu 
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M 44417: Women in Ireland: Reforms, Movement and Revolutions (1840-1930) 
NAME: Dr. Jyoti Atwal TUTORIAL DATES 

 

12 July 17 August 
1. Ananya Jef 
2. Rashi Raman 
3. Abhijeet Hessa 
4. Gulnaz Khanam 
5. Kolli Sirisha 

 
 
 
 

 
 23 July 25 August 

1. Ankita Bhattacharya   

2. Abhinav Kunal   

3. Sintu Kumar   

4. Akashneel Sarma   

5. Saumya Pathak 
6. Shahzeen 

  

7. Kumari Jagriti   

 
 
 

 
 2 August 3 September 

1. Yisa Duo 
  

2. Titir Patra   

3. Adarsh Mishra   

4. Mayank Kumar   

5. Arbind Kumar   

6. Saurav   

7. Savan Patidar   

8. Vishnu PK   

 
 

 

 11 August 13 September 

1. Ritwik Raj Singh 
  

2. Devendra Singh   

3. Nil Kamal   

4. Abhinav Prakash   

5. Amy Elangbam   

6. Rajeev Kumar   

7. Aishani Shrivastava   
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M 41313: Colonial India: Sociological Analysis 
NAME: Dr. Indivar Kamtekar TUTORIAL DATES 

 

12 July 17 August 
 

1. Aparna Menon P 
2. Kundan Kumar 
3. Abhinav Kunal 
4. Sintu Kumar 
5. Nil Kamal 
6. Goregaonkar Navmee 
7. Srishti Narain 
8. Arbind Kumar 
9. Vishnu PK 

 

23 July 25 August 
1. Saranya Gopalakrishnan 10.  Raghuveer Singh 
2. Imthinan M 
3. Pradeep Mauray 
4. Snigdha Paul 
5. Adarsh Mishra 
6. Isha Phullay 
7. Abhijeet Hessa 
8. Punit Kumar 
9. Karthikey Agnihotri 

 

2 August 3 September 
 

1. Desh Kumar Yadav 
2. Brijraj Rautela 
3. Ritwik Raj Singh 
4. Ananya Jef 
5. Rashi Raman 
6. Akashneel Sarma 
7. Saumya Pathak 
8. Shahzeen 
9. Siddharth Jha 

 
 

11 August 13 September 
 

1. Sourabh Yadav  
2. Joban Brahma 
3. Siddiprada Panda 
4. Titir Patra 
5. Mayank Kumar 
6. Ashna Kumar 
7. Umara Zainab 
8. Sukrit Banerjee 
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M 41421: Social Power and Social Subordination: Women, ‘Low castes’and Modern Labour Force 
NAME: Dr. Nonica Datta TUTORIAL DATES 

 

 12 July 17 August 

1. Ritwik Raj Singh   

2. Devendra Singh   

3. Mayank Kumar   

4. Abhinav Prakash   

5. Md Shahnawaz   

6. Amy Elangbam   

7. Rajeev Kumar   

8. Vivek   

 
 

 

 23 July 25 August 

1. Manikandan A 
  

2. Rashi Raman 
3. Isha Phullay 

  

4. Goregaonkar Navmee   

5. Gulnaz Khanam   

6. Arbind Kumar   

7. Desh Kumar Yadav   

8. Saurav   

 2 August 3 september 

1. Sweta Rao 
 

2. Vishnu PK 
3. Ashna Kumar 
4. Abhijeet Hessa 
5. Punit Kumar 
6. Siddhiprada Panda 
7. Sameer Mani Tripathi 

8. Sanchita Banerjee 
9. Alka 

 
 
 

 
 11 August 13 September 

1. Abhinav Kunal 
  

2. Sintu Kumar   

3. Akashneel Sarma   

4. Saumya Pathak   

5. Kolli Sirisha   

6. Raghuveer Singh   

7. Vishnu PK   

8. Paulomey   
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M 31422: Memory, History and Narratives: Medieval India 
NAME: Dr. S. Gunasekaran TUTORIAL DATES 

 

12 July 17 August 
1. Ankita Bhattacharya 
2. Savan Patidar 
3. Umara Zainab 
4. Shahzeen 
5. Raghuveer Singh 
6. Abhimanyu Kalsotra 
7. Smile 
8. Anisha Talukdar 
9. Deepa Ram 

 

23 July 25 August 
 

1. Dipak Dhanraj 
2. Titir Patra 
3. Abhinav Prakash 
4. Md Shahnawaz 
5. Saranya Gopalakrishnan 
6. Raj Singh 
7. Mohmmad Zuned 
8. Darsita Baranwal 

 
 

2 August 3 September 
1. Kajal 9. Pragya Sagar 
2. Kumari Jagriti  
3. Isha Phullay 
4. Amy Elangbam 
5. Ravinder Gothwal 
6. Aditi Mann 
7. Moin Ahmed 
8. Aparna Menon P 

 
 

11 August 13 September 
1. Arpit Pandey 
2. Ashish Kumar Verma 
3. Gulnaz Khanam 
4. Punit Kumar 
5. Siddharth Jha 
6. Laiba Akhtar 
7. Utkarsh Soni 
8. Jungdinaro Sanglir 
9. Rokshanda Kumari 
10. Bagade Vaishnavi 



TUTORIAL GROUPS FOR 1st SEMESTER M.A. STUDENTS WINTER-2021 
 

 

M 31420: State and Society in the Central Islamic Lands 
NAME: Prof. Najaf Haider TUTORIAL DATES 

 

 12 July 17 August  

1. Payal Verma 10. Eshna Ridhi   

2. Ashish Kumar Verma 11. Sameer Mani Tripathi   

3. Shreya Ghosh    

4. Rajiv Kumar Shukla    

5. Dipak Dhanraj    

6. Paulomey    

7. Brijraj Rautela    

8. Mohmmad Zuned    

9. Moin Ahmed    

 23 July 25 August  

1. Sourabh Yadav 11. Urvashi Dhanadia   

2. Viplav Sharma 12. Rokshanda Kumari   

3. Kajal 
4. Mohor Chatterjee 

   

5. Titir Patra    

6. Sukrit Banerjee    

7. Ravinder Gothwal    

8. Laiba Akhtar    

9. Sanya    

10. Jungdinaro Sanglir    

 2 August 3 September  

 
1. Lija Mary KJ 10. Anisha Talukdar 
2. Vivek 11. Saranya Gopalakrishnan 
3. Ekade Pravin 12. Maria Uzma Ansari 
4. Joban Brahma 
5. Saranga Saikia 
6. Snigdha Paul 
7. Md Shahnawaz 
8. Abhimanyu Kalsotra 
9. Utkarsh Soni 

 

11 August 13 September 
1. Meha Goel 9. Aditi Mann 
2. Yashvant Kumar 10. Darsita Baranwal 
3. Mihir Keshari 11. Aparna Menon P 
4. Kundan Kumar 12. Pragya Sagar 
5. Budhrakshita  
6. Srishti Narain 
7. Imthinan M 
8. Raj Singh 
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M 31421: Gender and Society: Women in Medieval India 
NAME: Prof. Joy L K Pachuau TUTORIAL DATES 

 

12 July 17 August 
1. Yashwant Kumar 
2. Ravinder Gothwal 
3. Raj Singh 
4. Sudarshan Karmakar 
5. Jungdinaro Sanglir 
6. Saranya Gopalakrishnan 
7. Pragya Sagar 
8. Rokshanda Kumari 

 

23 July 25 August 
1. Shreya Ghosh 10. Savan Patidar 
2. Jahanvi Jha 11. Brijraj Rautela 
3. Paulomey 
4. Aditi Mann 
5. Utkarsh Soni 
6. Anisha Talukdar 
7. Maria Uzma Ansari 
8. Meha Goel 
9. Ekade Pravin 

 

2 August 3 September 
 

1. Payal Verma 10. Deepa Ram 
2. Kolli Sirisha 
3. Laiba Akhtar 
4. Rajeev Kumar 
5. Sanya 
6. Darsita Baranwal 
7. Aparna Menon P 
8. Urvashi Dhanadia 
9. Dipak Dhanraj 

 

11 August 13 September 
1. Sweta Rao 
2. Mohor Chatterjee 
3. Abhimanyu Kalsotra 
4. Mohmmad Zuned 
5. Smile 
6. Moin Ahmed 
7. Eshna Ridhi 
8. Sameer Mani Tripathi 
9. Bagade Vaishnavi 
10. Kumari Jagriti 



TUTORIAL GROUPS FOR 1st SEMESTER M.A. STUDENTS WINTER-2021 
 

 

 
M 21424: Puranic and Tantric Religion 
NAME: Dr. Birendra Nath Prasad 

  

TUTORIAL DATES 

 12 July 17 August 

1. Mihir Keshari 
2. Prerna 
3. Marisha Singh 
4. Snigdha Paul 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
23 July 25 August 

 

1. Mohor Chatterjee 
2. Shantanu 
3. Rajan Neema 
4. Rajiv Kumar Shukla 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 August 3 September 
 

1. Yisa Duo 
2. Lija Mary KJ 
3. Meha Goel 
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M 21429: Theories, Methods and Practices in Archaeology 
NAME: Dr. Supriya Varma TUTORIAL DATES 

 

 

23 July 25 August 
1. Arpit Pandey 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
1. Viplav Sharma 
2. Manikandan A 

2 August 3 September 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

11 August 13 September 
1. Ashish Kumar Verma 
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M 21420: Social History of Early India 
NAME: Prof. Kumkum Roy & Dr. Shonaleeka Kaul TUTORIAL DATES 

 

12 July 17 August 
1. Lija Mary KJ 10. Meha Goel 
2. Shantanu 
3. Viplav Sharma 
4. Rajan Neema 
5. Joban Brahma 
6. Kajal 
7. Saranga Saikia 
8. Karthikey Agnihotri 
9. Urvashi Dhanadia 

 

23 July 25 August 
1. Yisa Duo 10. Eshna Ridhi 
2. Arpit Pandey 
3. Ashish Kumar Verma 
4. Mihir Keshari 
5. Sweta Rao 
6. Budhrakshita 
7. Marisha Singh 
8. Nil Kamal 
9. Deepa Ram 

 

2 August 3 September 
 

1.   Sourabh Yadav 11. Bagade Vaishnavi 
2. Ankita Bhattacharya  
3. Yashvant Kumar 
4. Aishani Shrivastava 
5. Rajiv Kumar Shukla 
6. Mohor Chatterjee 
7. Kundan Kumar 
8. Sukrit Banerjee 
9. Siddharth Jha 

10. Sudarshan Karmakar 

 
1. Prerna 

 
10. 

11 August 13 September 
Ekade Pravin 

2. Payal Verma          11.    Aditi Mann 

3. Manikandan A 
4. Vivek 
5. Shreya Singh 
6. Jahanvi Jha 
7. Pradeep Mauray 
8. Sanya 
9. Maria Uzma Ansari 

 


